TownTune Central
Post Top - Extending
the home feel onto the
street
TownTune Central Post-Top
Designed to enhance existing and scalable urban spaces, the TownTune family
offers all the latest lighting innovations in terms of performance, quality of light and
connectivity. The family consists of four solutions: a Central Post Top (CPT), an

Product family code BDP260
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
88449900 BDP260 LED35-4S/740 PSU II DS50 CLO 62P LED35
49024900 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 DM50 CLO DDF3 62P LED39
49028700 BDP260 LED14-4S/740 DW10 CLO SRTB 76P LED14
49455100 BDP260 LED35-4S/830 DW50 62P LED35
49456800 BDP260 LED79-4S/740 DM30 62P LED79
86490300 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 II DS50 62P LED39
86491000 BDP260 LED39-4S/740 II DS50 62P LED39
86492700 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 II DM10 62P LED39
86493400 BDP260 LED39-4S/740 II DM10 62P LED39
86494100 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 II DW10 62P LED39
86496500 BDP260 LED50-4S/830 II DS50 62P LED50

4000 K 70
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous
Flux
Number
of light
sources
Optic type
outdoor
88449900 BDP260 LED35-4S/740
PSU II DS50 CLO 62P
2,482 lm 12 Distribution
symmetrical 50
49024900 BDP260 LED39-4S/830
DM50 CLO DDF3 62P
2,546 lm - Distribution
medium 50
49028700 BDP260 LED14-4S/740
DW10 CLO SRTB 76P
1,078 lm - Distribution wide
10
49455100 BDP260 LED35-4S/830
DW50 62P
2,380 lm - Distribution wide
50
49456800 BDP260 LED79-4S/740
DM30 62P
5,760 lm - Distribution
medium 30
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous
Flux
Number
of light
sources
Optic type
outdoor
86490300 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 II
DS50 62P
2,769 lm - Distribution
symmetrical 50
86491000 BDP260 LED39-4S/740 II
DS50 62P
2,808 lm - Distribution
symmetrical 50
86492700 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 II

5,254 lm - Distribution
symmetrical 50
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous
Flux
Number
of light
sources
Optic type
outdoor
86504700 BDP260 LED74-4S/830 II
DM10 62P
5,106 lm - Distribution
medium 10
86505400 BDP260 LED74-4S/740 II
DM10 62P
5,254 lm - Distribution
medium 10
86506100 BDP260 LED74-4S/830 II
DW10 62P
5,402 lm - Distribution wide
10
86507800 BDP260 LED74-4S/740 II
DW10 62P
5,550 lm - Distribution wide
10
87861000 BDP260 LED35-4S/830
PSU II DS50 CLO 62P
2,448 lm 20 Distribution
symmetrical 50
89449800 BDP260 LED100/740 PSR
II DS50 PCC DGR 62
6,900 lm 40 Distribution
symmetrical 50
89450400 BDP260 LED100/740 PSR
II DS50 PCC DGR 76
6,900 lm 40 Distribution
symmetrical 50
21432300 BDP260 LED69-4S/740
PSDD II DS50 DGR DF2
4,970 lm 40 Distribution
symmetrical 50
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
88449900 BDP260 LED35-4S/740 PSU II DS50 CLO 62P 21.5 W
49024900 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 DM50 CLO DDF3 62P 30 W
49028700 BDP260 LED14-4S/740 DW10 CLO SRTB 76P 9.3 W
49455100 BDP260 LED35-4S/830 DW50 62P 27.5 W
49456800 BDP260 LED79-4S/740 DM30 62P 46 W
86490300 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 II DS50 62P 31 W
86491000 BDP260 LED39-4S/740 II DS50 62P 24 W
86492700 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 II DM10 62P 31 W
86493400 BDP260 LED39-4S/740 II DM10 62P 24 W
86494100 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 II DW10 62P 31 W
86496500 BDP260 LED50-4S/830 II DS50 62P 40.5 W
86497200 BDP260 LED50-4S/740 II DS50 62P 31 W
86498900 BDP260 LED50-4S/830 II DM10 62P 40.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
86499600 BDP260 LED50-4S/740 II DM10 62P 31 W
86500900 BDP260 LED50-4S/830 II DW10 62P 40.5 W
86501600 BDP260 LED50-4S/740 II DW10 62P 31 W
86502300 BDP260 LED74-4S/830 II DS50 62P 56 W
86503000 BDP260 LED74-4S/740 II DS50 62P 43 W
86504700 BDP260 LED74-4S/830 II DM10 62P 56 W
86505400 BDP260 LED74-4S/740 II DM10 62P 43 W
86506100 BDP260 LED74-4S/830 II DW10 62P 56 W
86507800 BDP260 LED74-4S/740 II DW10 62P 43 W
87861000 BDP260 LED35-4S/830 PSU II DS50 CLO 62P 26.5 W
89449800 BDP260 LED100/740 PSR II DS50 PCC DGR 62 59 W
89450400 BDP260 LED100/740 PSR II DS50 PCC DGR 76 59 W
21432300 BDP260 LED69-4S/740 PSDD II DS50 DGR DF2 40.5 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
88449900 BDP260 LED35-4S/740 PSU II DS50 CLO 62P Yes
49024900 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 DM50 CLO DDF3 62P Yes
49028700 BDP260 LED14-4S/740 DW10 CLO SRTB 76P Yes
49455100 BDP260 LED35-4S/830 DW50 62P No
49456800 BDP260 LED79-4S/740 DM30 62P No
86490300 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 II DS50 62P No
86491000 BDP260 LED39-4S/740 II DS50 62P No
86492700 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 II DM10 62P No
86493400 BDP260 LED39-4S/740 II DM10 62P No
86494100 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 II DW10 62P No
86496500 BDP260 LED50-4S/830 II DS50 62P No
86497200 BDP260 LED50-4S/740 II DS50 62P No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
86498900 BDP260 LED50-4S/830 II DM10 62P No
86499600 BDP260 LED50-4S/740 II DM10 62P No
86500900 BDP260 LED50-4S/830 II DW10 62P No
86501600 BDP260 LED50-4S/740 II DW10 62P No
86502300 BDP260 LED74-4S/830 II DS50 62P No
86503000 BDP260 LED74-4S/740 II DS50 62P No
86504700 BDP260 LED74-4S/830 II DM10 62P No
86505400 BDP260 LED74-4S/740 II DM10 62P No
86506100 BDP260 LED74-4S/830 II DW10 62P No
86507800 BDP260 LED74-4S/740 II DW10 62P No
87861000 BDP260 LED35-4S/830 PSU II DS50 CLO 62P Yes
89449800 BDP260 LED100/740 PSR II DS50 PCC DGR 62 Yes
TownTune Central Post-Top
5Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
89450400 BDP260 LED100/740 PSR II DS50 PCC DGR 76 Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
21432300 BDP260 LED69-4S/740 PSDD II DS50 DGR DF2 Yes
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at
5000 h
88449900 BDP260 LED35-4S/740 PSU II DS50 CLO 62P 0.5 %
49024900 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 DM50 CLO DDF3 62P 0.5 %
49028700 BDP260 LED14-4S/740 DW10 CLO SRTB 76P 0.5 %
49455100 BDP260 LED35-4S/830 DW50 62P 0.5 %
49456800 BDP260 LED79-4S/740 DM30 62P 0.5 %
86490300 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 II DS50 62P 0.5 %
86491000 BDP260 LED39-4S/740 II DS50 62P 0.5 %
86492700 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 II DM10 62P 0.5 %
86493400 BDP260 LED39-4S/740 II DM10 62P 0.5 %
86494100 BDP260 LED39-4S/830 II DW10 62P 0.5 %
86496500 BDP260 LED50-4S/830 II DS50 62P 0.5 %